
Mailed ballots received 02/19/2026
SELECTED ELECTION Pct VUID Voter Name
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 26 1149810169 Patrick, Mickey Kirk
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 24 1041548857 CULPEPPER,MARY ANNE M
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 38 1040677257 DAVIS,DOROTHY NELL
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 7 1040589899 RAMIREZ,YSIDORO
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 39 1011092084 Cardwell, Mildred
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 28 2146069473 Montoya, Peter
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 28 1166495489 Montoya, Maria Garza
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 64 1003409376 Kolkhorst, Mary Kay
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 55 1146294522 Tizard, Claire Lillian
2026 DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 55 1146295263 Tizard, Ian Rodney
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